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Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+000.00 | 0.00 2.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+025.00 | 0.18 0.55 2.23 36.00 2.23 36.00
0+050.00 | 0.06 0.75 3.03 16.37 5.25 52.37
0+075.00 | 0.00 2.95 0.79 46.32 6.04 98.69
0+100.00 | 0.00 3.41 0.00 79.54 6.04 178.23
0+125.00 | 0.00 2.79 0.00 77.64 6.04 255.87
0+150.00 | 0.00 2.31 0.04 63.82 6.08 319.69
0+175.00 | 0.02 2.13 0.24 55.56 6.32 375.25
0+200.00 | 0.00 2.21 0.20 54.36 6.52 429.61
0+225.00 | 0.26 0.16 3.23 29.75 9.75 459.36
0+250.00 | 1.13 0.00 17.43 2.08 27.18 461.44
0+275.00 | 0.22 0.43 16.88 5.38 44.06 466.82
0+300.00 | 0.00 2.09 2.75 31.51 46.81 498.33
0+325.00 | 0.07 0.89 0.92 37.35 47.72 535.67
0+350.00 | 0.00 6.65 0.87 94.27 48.59 629.95
0+375.00 | 0.01 0.98 0.10 95.60 48.69 725.54
0+400.00 | 0.30 0.10 3.94 14.06 52.63 739.60
0+425.00 | 0.65 0.04 11.80 1.74 64.43 741.34
0+450.00 | 0.00 2.37 7.96 29.68 72.39 771.02
0+475.00 | 0.00 3.59 0.05 74.32 72.44 845.34
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TABELA E VOLUMEVE PER RRUGEN DESHIRAN 2
SH 1:750

Total Volume Table

"Bashkia Belsh"

Vula

Titulli i Projektit

ASFALTIM I RRUGEVE TE
BRENDSHME TE FSHATRAVE,
BASHKIA BELSH

Faza PROJEKT ZBATIMI

Vula

Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+500.00 | 0.00 5.32 0.00 111.76 72.44 957.09
0+525.00 | 0.00 3.85 0.00 115.02 72.44 1072.12
0+550.00 | 0.00 3.11 0.00 87.32 72.44 1159.43
0+575.00 | 0.06 1.12 0.72 53.03 73.17 1212.46
0+600.00 | 0.06 1.00 1.51 26.45 74.68 1238.91
0+625.00 | 1.95 0.00 25.19 12.46 99.86 1251.38
0+650.00 | 1.05 0.08 37.55 0.98 137.41 1252.35
0+675.00 | 0.19 0.43 15.42 6.31 152.83 1258.67
0+700.00 | 0.00 3.38 2.32 47.54 155.14 1306.21
0+725.00 | 0.00 4.60 0.00 101.40 155.14 1407.61
0+740.00 | 0.19 0.74 1.36 40.80 156.50 1448.41
0+774.84 | 1.61 1.08 22.14 30.81 178.64 1479.22
0+806.83 | 0.37 2.07 34.73 50.19 213.36 1529.41
0+815.06 | 0.00 2.30 1.53 17.99 214.90 1547.39
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